12:25:32  1/11/2013

Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Property Description

Item Description

Project: J1306C
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 132005

Jacob J Plumley

Jessica S Liljedahl

1594 Case Ave

Saint Paul MN 55106-3604
*1281 3RD ST E
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 12/5/2012

A. GOTZIANS RE OF SIGEL'S
ADDITION LOT 26 BLK 27

** PLEASE NOTE **
General Fund

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Mark Alan Govednik

2729 29th Ave S Uppr
Minneapolis MN 55406-4266
#1084 STH ST E

*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 12/5/2012

KUMLI'S ADDITION TO ST. PAUL,

CORRECTED MAP OF LOT 6BLK 4

** PLEASE NOTE **
General Fund

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

Kimberly D Scott

41 Arlington Ave W Apt 307
St Paul MN 55117-3845
*1175 EARL ST
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 12/5/2012

EASTVILLE HEIGHTS LOT 30 BLK 4

** PLEASE NOTE **
General Fund

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Chad J Brabec

304 Earl St

Saint Paul MN 55106-6404
*304 EARL ST
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 12/5/2012

DRAKE'S REARRANGEMENT OF

BLKS.2 ETC S 1/2 OF LOT 16 BLK 8

** PLEASE NOTE **
General Fund

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Manager: TJT Page 1
Quantity Charge Amts Property ID

4,310.00 $4,310.00 33-29-22-14-0060
115.00 $115.00
1.00 $35.00
1.00 $5.00
$4,465.00

12,834.16 $12,834.16 33-29-22-13-0030
1,114.98 $1,114.98
1.00 $35.00
1.00 $5.00
$13,989.14

8,977.41 $8,977.41 28-29-22-21-0029
1,147.48 $1,147.48
1.00 $35.00
1.00 $5.00
$10,164.89

8,434.52 $8,434.52 33-29-22-43-0083
1,084.73 $1,084.73
1.00 $35.00
1.00 $5.00
$9,559.25
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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Property Description

Item Description

Project: J1306C
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 132005

Quantity

Manager: TJT

Charge Amts

Page 2

Property ID

State Of Mn Trust Exempt
PO Box 64097

St Paul MN 55164-0097
#747 EDGERTON ST
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 12/5/2012

STINSON'S ADDITION TO THE CITY

OF SAINT PAUL IN THE STATE OF
MINNESOTA LOT 17 BLK 16

** PLEASE NOTE **
General Fund

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

12,346.04
1,251.98
1.00

1.00

$12,346.04
$1,251.98
$35.00
$5.00

$13,638.02

29-29-22-34-0107

James R Larsen

10402 Huntington Dr

Eden Prairie MN 55347-4936
*993 EDGERTON ST
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 12/5/2012

FAIRVIEW ADDITION EX W 47 65/100

FTLOT 1BLK 9

** PLEASE NOTE **
General Fund

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

15,619.84
1,157.73
1.00

1.00

$15,619.84
$1,157.73
$35.00
$5.00

$16,817.57

29-29-22-24-0092

Thang P Mai

1311 Etna St

Saint Paul MN 55106-2119
457 LAWSON AVE W
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 12/5/2012

ALABAMA ADDITION NO. 1 ST.
PAUL, MINN. E 1/3 OF LOTS 11 12
AND LOT 13 BLK 4

** PLEASE NOTE **
General Fund

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

11,778.39
1,116.98
1.00

1.00

$11,778.39
$1,116.98
$35.00
$5.00

$12,935.37

25-29-23-24-0073

Jonathan Greenlee
3205 4th St Se
Minneapolis MN 55414-3319

*576 MARYLAND AVE W

*Ward: 5
*Pending as of: 12/5/2012

COMO PROSPECT ADDITION VAC

ALLEY ADJ AND LOTS 7 AND LOT 8

BLK 1

** PLEASE NOTE **
General Fund

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

12,981.61
1,084.31
1.00

1.00

$12,981.61
$1,084.31
$35.00
$5.00

$14,105.92

25-29-23-22-0003
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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: J1306C
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 132005

Quantity

Manager: TJT Page 3

Charge Amts Property ID

Roger A Berres

1384 Sophia Ave E
Maplewood MN 55109-4525
*702 PREBLE ST
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 12/5/2012

IRVINES 2ND ADDITION TO ST. PAUL
PART NWLY OF AVE AS OPENED OF
LOT 16 BLK 3

** PLEASE NOTE **
General Fund

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

10,775.00
1,116.98
1.00

1.00

$10,775.00
$1,116.98
$35.00
$5.00

$11,931.98

32-29-22-12-0071

State Of Mn Trust Exempt
PO Box 64097

St Paul MN 55164-0097
*721 WILSON AVE
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 12/5/2012

WILDER & DODGE'S SUBDIVISION OF
BLOCK 48, LYMAN DAYTON'S
ADDITION TO ST. PAUL LOTS 18 &
LOT 19 BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **
General Fund

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

13,200.00
1,328.98
1.00

1.00

$13,200.00
$1,328.98
$35.00
$5.00

$14,568.98

33-29-22-32-0182

Total Demolition: $111,256.97
Total DSI Admin Fee: $10,519.15
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $350.00
Total Attorney Fee: $50.00
Project Total: $122,176.12

Less Total Discounts:

$0.00

Project Total:

10 Parcel(s)
2 Exempt Parcel(s)

$122,176.12
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