12:25:32 1/11/2013	Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Ratification Date:		Project: J1306C Assmt: 132005 Resolution #:		Manager: TJT	Page
Owner or Taxpayer	<b>Property Description</b>	<b>Item Description</b>	Unit Rate	<b>Quantity</b>	Charge Amts	<b>Property ID</b>
	A. GOTZIANS RE OF SIGEL'S	Demolition		4,310.00	\$4,310.00	33-29-22-14-0060
Jessica S Liljedahl	ADDITION LOT 26 BLK 27	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	115.00	\$115.00	
1594 Case Ave		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
Saint Paul MN 55106-3604		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*1281 3RD ST E				=	\$4,465.00	
Ward: 7		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***		. ,	
Pending as of: 12/5/2012						
Tending as 61. 12/5/2012	** PLEASE NOTE ** General Fund					
	KUMLI'S ADDITION TO ST. PAUL,	Demolition		12,834.16	- — <del></del>	33-29-22-13-0030
729 29th Ave S Uppr	CORRECTED MAP OF LOT 6 BLK 4	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	1,114.98	\$1,114.98	33-27-22-13-0030
Ainneapolis MN 55406-4266		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
1084 5TH ST E		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
Ward: 7				=	\$13,989.14	
Pending as of: 12/5/2012		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***		Ψ13,707.11	
Teliuling as 01. 12/3/2012	** PLEASE NOTE ** General Fund					
— — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	EASTVILLE HEIGHTS LOT 30 BLK 4				\$8,977.41	
1 Arlington Ave W Apt 307		DSI Admin Fee	1.00	1,147.48	\$1,147.48	
t Paul MN 55117-3845		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
1175 EARL ST		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
Ward: 6				=	\$10,164.89	
*Pending as of: 12/5/2012		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***		. ,	
2 on and a second secon	** PLEASE NOTE ** General Fund					
	DRAKE'S REARRANGEMENT OF	Demolition		8,434.52	\$8,434.52	33-29-22-43-0083
04 Earl St	BLKS. 2 ETC S 1/2 OF LOT 16 BLK 8	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	1,084.73	\$1,084.73	22 22 10 0000
Saint Paul MN 55106-6404		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*304 EARL ST		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
Ward: 7				=	\$9,559.25	
Pending as of: 12/5/2012		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***		,	
1 chang as 01. 12/3/2012		1 3				

\*\* PLEASE NOTE \*\* General Fund

12:25:32 1/11/2013	Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Ratification Date:		Project: J1306C Assmt: 132005 Resolution #:		Manager: TJT	Page 2	
Owner or Taxpayer	<b>Property Description</b>	<b>Item Description</b>	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	<b>Property ID</b>	
State Of Mn Trust Exempt P0 Box 64097 St Paul MN 55164-0097 *747 EDGERTON ST *Ward: 2 *Pending as of: 12/5/2012	STINSON'S ADDITION TO THE CITY OF SAINT PAUL IN THE STATE OF MINNESOTA LOT 17 BLK 16  ** PLEASE NOTE ** General Fund	Demolition DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee  *** Owner and Taxpayer	1.00 1.00 35.00 5.00	12,346.04 1,251.98 1.00 1.00	\$12,346.04 \$1,251.98 \$35.00 \$5.00 \$13,638.02	29-29-22-34-0107 ***EXEMPT***	
James R Larsen 10402 Huntington Dr Eden Prairie MN 55347-4936 *993 EDGERTON ST *Ward: 5 *Pending as of: 12/5/2012	FAIRVIEW ADDITION EX W 47 65/100 FT LOT 1 BLK 9  ** PLEASE NOTE ** General Fund	Demolition DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee  *** Owner and Taxpayer	1.00 1.00 35.00 5.00	15,619.84 1,157.73 1.00 1.00	\$15,619.84 \$1,157.73 \$35.00 \$5.00 \$16,817.57	29-29-22-24-0092	
Thang P Mai 1311 Etna St Saint Paul MN 55106-2119 *457 LAWSON AVE W *Ward: 5 *Pending as of: 12/5/2012	ALABAMA ADDITION NO. 1 ST. PAUL, MINN. E 1/3 OF LOTS 11 12 AND LOT 13 BLK 4  ** PLEASE NOTE ** General Fund	Demolition DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee  *** Owner and Taxpayer	1.00 1.00 35.00 5.00	11,778.39 1,116.98 1.00 1.00	\$11,778.39 \$1,116.98 \$35.00 \$5.00 \$12,935.37	25-29-23-24-0073	
Jonathan Greenlee 3205 4th St Se Minneapolis MN 55414-3319 *576 MARYLAND AVE W *Ward: 5	COMO PROSPECT ADDITION VAC ALLEY ADJ AND LOTS 7 AND LOT 8 BLK 1	Demolition DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee	1.00 1.00 35.00 5.00	12,981.61 1,084.31 1.00 1.00	\$12,981.61 \$1,084.31 \$35.00 \$5.00	25-29-23-22-0003	

\*\*\* Owner and Taxpayer \*\*\*

\*\* PLEASE NOTE \*\* General Fund

\*Pending as of: 12/5/2012

12:25:32 1/11/2013	Public Improvement Assessment Ro	oll by Address Ratification Date:	Project: J1306C Resolution #:	Assm	t: 132005	Manager: TJT	Page 3
Owner or Taxpayer	<b>Property Description</b>	<b>Item Description</b>	<u>Unit</u>	Rate	<b>Quantity</b>	Charge Amts	Property ID
Roger A Berres 1384 Sophia Ave E Maplewood MN 55109-4525 *702 PREBLE ST *Ward: 6 *Pending as of: 12/5/2012	IRVINES 2ND ADDITION TO ST. PAUL PART NWLY OF AVE AS OPENED OF LOT 16 BLK 3  ** PLEASE NOTE ** General Fund	Demolition DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee  *** Owner and Taxpaye	3	1.00 1.00 35.00 5.00	10,775.00 1,116.98 1.00 1.00	\$10,775.00 \$1,116.98 \$35.00 \$5.00 \$11,931.98	32-29-22-12-0071
State Of Mn Trust Exempt P0 Box 64097 St Paul MN 55164-0097 *721 WILSON AVE *Ward: 7 *Pending as of: 12/5/2012	WILDER & DODGE'S SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 48, LYMAN DAYTON'S ADDITION TO ST. PAUL LOTS 18 & LOT 19 BLK 2  ** PLEASE NOTE ** General Fund	Demolition DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee  *** Owner and Taxpaye	3	1.00 1.00 35.00 5.00	13,200.00 1,328.98 1.00 1.00	\$13,200.00 \$1,328.98 \$35.00 \$5.00 \$14,568.98	33-29-22-32-0182 ***EXEMPT***
Total Demolition: Total DSI Admin Fee: Total Real Estate Admin Fee: Total Attorney Fee:  Project Total: Less Total Discounts:  Project Total:	\$111,256.97 \$10,519.15 \$350.00 \$50.00 \$122,176.12 \$0.00						

10 Parcel(s)

2 Exempt Parcel(s)